PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-26-801-123

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL UEaLRIT 1 I

61,06 AC

UNIT 123 VILLA RUN CONDO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-21-89
9-3-91

6-12-98
11-13-98

5-26-05
9-27-05
*11-10-05

H C BISHOP INC
POTTS ROBERT W & PAULINE M

POTTS PAULINE M

BURKHARDT HERMAN H & AVANELL

BURKHARDT AVANELL

MC CAFFERTY TAMMY & MICHAEL A BURKHARDT

SEIPEL JACK TRUSTEE

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 65.40

NO SP

SP 93,000

SP NOFEE
SP NO FEE
SP 117,000




